
S.No. Application No. 

Dr. Mehraj 
(Member) 

9001 
8928 

8453 

8312 

8260 

8256 

8240 

S090 

8058 

7948 

7937 

Screening Cpgmittee 

LoDe 

Name of 
Candidate 

Zeenat Rashid 
Ram Sundar 

Mudassir 
Ahmad Mir 

Fais ul 
Rehman Teli 
Irfan Ahmad 

Sheikh 
lqra Jan 

Mohd Ashraf 
Adil Mohiudin 

Basit Fayaz 
Bhat 

Khalid 
Muzaftar 

Rather 

Nasir Husain 
Yatoo 

Department of Mathematies 
National nstitute of Technology, Srinagar 

Lligibility list for admission to the degree of PhD session Autumn-2024 

CGPA/Marks"% Category 
M.Sc. 

Open 
OBC-NCL 

Open 

OBC-NCL 

Open 

OBC 

ST 

Open 
Open 

Open 

Open 

82.00 

(Member) 

72.43 

8.14 

61.60 

7.99 

70.20 

64.00 

S.69 
71.60 

0.00 

73.70 

Dr. Atendra Kunl, &/?| 24 

NET/GATE 

CSIR JRF 

GATE 

GATE 

GATE 

JRF 

GATE 
GATE 

GATE 

GATE 

Admission Category 

Self-Financed 
Externally Funded 

Institute Fellowship 

Institute Fellowslhip 

Institute Fellowship 

Self-Financed 

Part tine sponsored 
Institute Fellowship 
Institute Fellowship 

Institute Fellowship 

Institute Fellowship 

Dr. Bilal Ahmad Wani 

(Member) 

Remarks 

Eligible 

Eligible provided he prodyces OBC 

certificate at the time of admission 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible provided she produces OBC 

certificate at the time of admission 

Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 

Eligible- Result Awaited 

Eligible 

Dr. { 
(HOM) 

mrooda Jabeen 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

