Department of Mathematics

S No	National Technology, 5 Magnetic National State of PhD session Autumn-2024 No. Application No. Name of Category CGPA/Markett NET/GATE Admission Category						Remarks
S.No.	Application No.	Name of Candidate	Category	CGPA/Marks% M.Sc.	NET/GATE	Admission Category	
						Self-Financed	Eligible OBC
- 1	9001	Zeenat Rashid	Open	82.00	-	Externally Funded	Eligible provided he produces OBC
2	8928	Ram Sundar	OBC-NCL	72.43	CSIR JRF		certificate at the time of admission Eligible
3	8453	Mudassir Ahmad Mir	Open	8.14	GATE	Institute Fellowship Institute Fellowship Institute Fellowship	
							Eligible Eligible
4	8312	Fais ul Rehman Teli	OBC-NCL	61.60	GATE		
5	8260	Irfan Ahmad Sheikh	Open	7.99	GATE		
							Eligible provided she produces OB
6	8256	Iqra Jan	OBC	70.20	-	Self-Financed	certificate at the time of admission
							Eligible
7	02.10	NA -1- 1 A -1 C	ST	64.00	JRF	Part time sponsored	Eligible
	.8240	Mohd Ashraf		8.69	GATE	Institute Fellowship	Eligible
8	8090	Adil Mohiudin	Open		GATE	Institute Fellowship	Eligible
9	8058		Open	71.60	GATE		D. It A woited
		Bhat		0.00 GATE	CATE	Institute Fellowship	Eligible- Result Awaited Eligible
10	7948	Khalid	Open	0.00			
		Muzaffar					
		Rather				Institute Fellowship	
1 1	7937	Nasir Husain Open Yatoo	Open	73.70	GATE		

Screening Committee

Dr. Mehraj Alman Lone (8) (Member) Dr. Atendra Kumur 8/7/29(Member)

Dr. Bilal Ahmad Wani (Member)

Dr. Zamrooda Jabeen